
N° Groupe 
Echauffement 

Catégories
Heure 

Passage 

Durée
(passage + 
jugement)

CLUB

1 ECHAUFFEMENT 07:30:00 00:04:00
D POUSSINS Dames GR1
Emmeline RIVOLLIER 07:34:00 00:04:15 AMNEVILLE 
Shana KINZONZI 07:38:15 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
Zoe CORNILLET 07:42:30 00:04:15 APAC
Agathe MESNIL 07:46:45 00:04:15 EPWLM
Juliette BIDART 07:51:00 00:04:15 APAC
Cléo VALCKE 07:55:15 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Hayden DELATTRE 07:59:30 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Maeline AMARY 08:03:45 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE

2 ECHAUFFEMENT 08:08:00 00:04:00
D POUSSINS Dames GR2
Mila MULLER 08:12:00 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
Lise DALLEM 08:16:15 00:04:15 MULHOUSE 
Violette CHAZAUD 08:20:30 00:04:15 APAC
Latika DAUWE 08:24:45 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Jade MEDEIROS 08:29:00 00:04:15 APAC
Sofia OTMANI 08:33:15 00:04:15 MULHOUSE 
Charlotte GOTTE 08:37:30 00:04:15 MULHOUSE 
Livia PELAIA-SBAGLIA 08:41:45 00:04:15 AMNEVILLE 

3 ECHAUFFEMENT 08:46:00 00:04:00
D POUSSINS Dames GR3
Faustine RIGAUD 08:50:00 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
D POUSSINS Messieurs
Guilhem DAUWE 08:54:15 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Basile CHAZAUD 08:58:30 00:04:15 APAC
Valentin REISS 09:02:45 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
D BENJAMINS Dames 
Nina DALLEM 09:07:00 00:04:15 MULHOUSE 
Chloé FAUVERGUE 09:11:15 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Margot TECHEL 09:15:30 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Eléa GILLIOT 09:19:45 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE

4 ECHAUFFEMENT 09:24:00 00:04:00
C POUSSINS Dames GR1
Shana GUILLAUME 09:28:00 00:04:15 CHARLEVILLE 
Félicie ALBENTOSA 09:32:15 00:04:15 MEUDON 
Lola LEVEAUX 09:36:30 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
Cibelle KIYINDOU 09:40:45 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
Eva GUERRAH 09:45:00 00:04:15 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Anastasia BOURGEOIS 09:49:15 00:04:15 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Inaya SCHWEIG 09:53:30 00:04:15 APAC
Janelle GOMIS 09:57:45 00:04:15 MEUDON 

SURFACAGE 10:02:00 00:15:00

5 ECHAUFFEMENT 10:17:00 00:04:00
C POUSSINS Dames GR2
Lucy RICAULT 10:21:00 00:04:15 CHARLEVILLE 
Margot ALVAREZ 10:25:15 00:04:15 MULHOUSE 
Mélyna BEE 10:29:30 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE
Elia BOUKAROUM 10:33:45 00:04:15 MEUDON 
Maya CISSE 10:38:00 00:04:15 SG METZ
Hélea HOVELACQUE 10:42:15 00:04:15 EPWLM
Cassandre WOLFF 10:46:30 00:04:15 EPWLM
Ana-Lena JUNG 10:50:45 00:04:15 CSGSA STRASBOURG

6 ECHAUFFEMENT 10:55:00 00:04:00
C POUSSINS Messieurs
Maxime ALVAREZ 10:59:00 00:04:15 MULHOUSE 
Louison DUFLOT CAPIAUX 11:03:15 00:04:15 CSG DAMMARIE

HORAIRES PREVISIONNELS 
COUPE DES BULLES  
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C BENJAMINS Messieurs
Romain GAUDY NOGUERAS 11:07:30 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Mattis GERARD 11:11:45 00:04:15 SG METZ
C BENJAMINS Dames GR1
Iris TRUMER 11:16:00 00:04:15 MEUDON 
Camille MARTIGNON 11:20:15 00:04:15 SG METZ
Justine LOMBARD SCHMITT 11:24:30 00:04:15 SG METZ
Kassy DUBOIS 11:28:45 00:04:15 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE

7 ECHAUFFEMENT 11:33:00 00:04:00
C BENJAMINS Dames GR2
Lucie HASSE 11:37:00 00:04:15 SG METZ
Clemence FAUPIN 11:41:15 00:04:15 SG METZ
Lily-Rose CASSERT 11:45:30 00:04:15 CHARLEVILLE 
Eva GABRIEL 11:49:45 00:04:15 SG METZ
Lilou GROSBOIS 11:54:00 00:04:15 CHARLEVILLE 
Lilya CHAPELIER 11:58:15 00:04:15 SG METZ
A POUSSINS Messieurs
Edouard ROCHER 12:02:30 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 

8 ECHAUFFEMENT 12:07:30 00:04:00
A POUSSINS Dames 
Naomie ISMAILI 12:11:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
Siana FERREIRA 12:16:30 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Lily WEICK 12:21:30 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Lou Ane VANHOVE 12:26:30 00:05:00 EPWLM
Eloïse BARBE 12:31:30 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Aline FRESSE 12:36:30 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Lucie REMACLE 12:41:30 00:05:00 EPWLM

SURFACAGE 12:46:30 00:15:00

9 ECHAUFFEMENT 13:01:30 00:04:00
B POUSSINS Dames 
Rym JBARY 13:05:30 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Vittoria BRUNO 13:10:30 00:05:00 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Yasmine HAFID 13:15:30 00:05:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
B BENJAMINS Dames GR1
Celeste DUPONT 13:20:30 00:05:00 APAC
Victoria BATTANTOU 13:25:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
Roxane PARIS 13:30:30 00:05:00 SG METZ
El Elyone KANU OLIVEIRA 13:35:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
Sarah BATOCCHI 13:40:30 00:05:00 SG METZ

10 ECHAUFFEMENT 13:45:30 00:04:00
B BENJAMINS Dames GR2
Lisa GUERY RODRIGUES 13:49:30 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Iris BAYOU 13:54:30 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Ludivine BERTRAND 13:59:30 00:05:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Anaëlle MASSELOT 14:04:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
El Yomine KANU OLIVEIRA 14:09:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
Zaynab CISSE 14:14:30 00:05:00 SG METZ
Tess PLASMAN FORFAIT 14:19:30 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Lou BOURDIN 14:24:30 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 

11 ECHAUFFEMENT 14:29:30 00:04:00
A BENJAMINS Dames GR1
Valéria VOLODINA 14:33:30 00:05:00 MEUDON 
Andréa BARBE 14:38:30 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Anna DELBAERE 14:43:30 00:05:00 EPWLM
Nahila HADDAD 14:48:30 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Maé BERGAMI 14:53:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE

12 ECHAUFFEMENT 14:58:30 00:04:00
A BENJAMINS Dames GR2
Marie DOUDARD 15:02:30 00:05:00 MEUDON 
Blanche LAURENT CALANDRE 15:07:30 00:05:00 EPWLM
Léonie BOUKAROUM 15:12:30 00:05:00 MEUDON 
Emy BERTELOOT 15:17:30 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Emma LIEVIN 15:22:30 00:05:00 MEUDON 

SURFACAGE 15:27:30 00:15:00

13 ECHAUFFEMENT 15:42:30 00:06:00
ACIER ADULTES  Dames 
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Charlotte BILLAUX 15:48:30 00:04:10 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Bettina CHUNG 15:52:40 00:04:10 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Chloé RABBIONE 15:56:50 00:04:10 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
ACIER ADULTES  Messieurs
Auderic MARET 16:01:00 00:04:10 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Francis CORDIER 16:05:10 00:04:10 CHARLEVILLE 
BRONZE ADULTES  Dames 
Alicia LEVEQUE 16:09:20 00:04:10 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Anna COLIN 16:13:30 00:04:10 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Charlotte SCHRANZ 16:17:40 00:04:10 CSGSA STRASBOURG

14 ECHAUFFEMENT 16:21:50 00:06:00
BRONZE ADULTES  Messieurs
Christian GERARD FORFAIT 16:27:50 00:04:10 SG METZ
ARGENT ADULTES  Dames 
Melissa CARNIEL 16:32:00 00:04:30 SG METZ
Célia MANETTI 16:36:30 00:04:30 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
MASTERS ADULTES  Dames 
Déborah CROCHARD 16:41:00 00:05:30 MULHOUSE 
MASTERS ADULTES  Dames 
Javier BARRAL CEPEDA FORFAIT 16:46:30 00:05:30 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Alain FRANCEZE 16:52:00 00:05:30 ST OUEN

SURFACAGE 16:57:30 00:15:00

15 ECHAUFFEMENT 17:12:30 00:04:00
BASIC NOVICE  Messieurs
Robin RUDER 17:16:30 00:05:00 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Loric GROSBOIS 17:21:30 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE
BASIC NOVICE  Dames GR1
Monica CHOO 17:26:30 00:05:00 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Nina ILIC 17:31:30 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Emma BRUNO 17:36:30 00:05:00 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Maxine MASSAUX 17:41:30 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Valentine BATTEUX 17:46:30 00:05:00 APAC
Krystina DELATTRE 17:51:30 00:05:00 APAC

16 ECHAUFFEMENT 17:56:30 00:04:00
BASIC NOVICE  Dames GR2
Roxane TROMMENSCHLAGER 18:00:30 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Zahra BELKHALLOUFI 18:05:30 00:05:00 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Justine BELLEC FORFAIT 18:10:30 00:05:00 APAC
Julia WARIN 18:15:30 00:05:00 EPWLM
Hind IDOUMGHAR 18:20:30 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Queralt ARAGONES 18:25:30 00:05:00 EPWLM
Christina IBRAHIM 18:30:30 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 

17 ECHAUFFEMENT 18:35:30 00:05:00 ATTENTION 4' et 5' échauffement 
INTERMEDIATE  Dames
Eva MASLOVSKAYA 18:40:30 00:05:30 MULHOUSE 
Marceline SIRLIN-LHOMMÉ 18:46:00 00:05:30 MULHOUSE 
Open A  Dames
Meggie MAILLAT 18:51:30 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
Séléna MAES 18:56:30 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Heïdi DEVRIENT 19:01:30 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE

FIN DE LA 1ère JOURNEE 19:06:30 00:15:00
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N° Groupe 
Echauffement 

Catégories
Heure 

Passage 

Durée
(passage + 
jugement)

CLUB

18 ECHAUFFEMENT 07:00:00 00:04:00
R2 MINIMES Messieurs
Gabriel PEMONT 07:04:00 00:05:00 APAC
R2 MINIMES Dames GR1
Mathilde KLEIN 07:09:00 00:05:00 SG METZ
Mendrika RANDRIANALISOA 07:14:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Margot RAGON 07:19:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Heïdi DEVRIENT 07:24:00 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Philippine PINGUERBE 07:29:00 00:05:00 APAC
Elisa CIVET 07:34:00 00:05:00 SG METZ

19 ECHAUFFEMENT 07:39:00 00:04:00
R2 MINIMES Dames GR2
Paulne CAZENAVE 07:43:00 00:05:00 SG METZ
Maelie  BRUNAUX 07:48:00 00:05:00 CSG CERGY
Andrea DESTIENNE 07:53:00 00:05:00 APAC
Massilia ADDA 07:58:00 00:05:00 APAC
Louna FRAYSSINET 08:03:00 00:05:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Séléna MAES 08:08:00 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
R2 NOVICES Dames GR1
Lilou GUILBAUT 08:13:00 00:05:00 APAC
Lili TASSIAUX 08:18:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 

20 ECHAUFFEMENT 08:23:00 00:04:00
R2 NOVICES Dames GR2
Cassandra COLAS 08:27:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Auriane CHIQUET 08:32:00 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Alizee MUKANYANDWI 08:37:00 00:05:00 APAC
R2 JUNIORS/SENIORS Dames 
Christina IBRAHIM 08:42:00 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Eda KILINC 08:47:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Clementine JOUVIN -CARRE 08:52:00 00:05:00 EPWLM
Rose DONGOIS 08:57:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Alexandra JAU 09:02:00 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 

21 ECHAUFFEMENT 09:07:00 00:04:00
1ère Bulle  BABYS Messieurs
Zacharie MAILLET 09:11:00 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
1ère Bulle  POUSSINS Dames 
Hannaé ISMAILI 09:14:30 00:03:30 CSG DAMMARIE
Juliette LAVALLEE 09:18:00 00:03:30 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Jenna MBAYE 09:21:30 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Lana MESQUITA 09:25:00 00:03:30 CSG DAMMARIE
Maria PRODANOVA 09:28:30 00:03:30 CSGSA STRASBOURG
Arya LAURICHESSE 09:32:00 00:03:30 CSG DAMMARIE
Elise MAZET 09:35:30 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 

SURFACAGE 09:39:00 00:15:00

22 ECHAUFFEMENT 09:54:00 00:04:00
1ère Bulle  BABYS Dames GR1
Lou CORVAISIER 09:58:00 00:03:30 REIMS 
Anna HAKOBYAN 10:01:30 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Lucie GENESTIER 10:05:00 00:03:30 CHARLEVILLE 
Lyna HAFID 10:08:30 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Emma MAURISSAT 10:12:00 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Eve FRAYSSINET 10:15:30 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Marie JOZWICKI 10:19:00 00:03:30 REIMS 
Lou MNATOBISHVILI 10:22:30 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 

23 ECHAUFFEMENT 10:26:00 00:04:00
1ère Bulle  BABYS Dames GR1
Constance DUPARD 10:30:00 00:03:30 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Céleste CAMUS 10:33:30 00:03:30 CHARLEVILLE 
Lucie PANNET 10:37:00 00:03:30 REIMS 
Emma CRISTESCU 10:40:30 00:03:30 CHARLEVILLE 
2ème Bulle  POUSSINS Messieurs

HORAIRES PREVISIONNELS 
COUPE DES BULLES  
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Guillaume RUELLE 10:44:00 00:04:00 CHARLEVILLE 
2ème Bulle  BENJAMINS Dames 
Camille  QUESADA MAES 10:48:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
2ème Bulle  NOVICES Dames 
Rachele ALLART 10:52:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
2ème Bulle  POUSSINS Dames GR1
Emy GAUTIER 10:56:00 00:04:00 REIMS 

24 ECHAUFFEMENT 11:00:00 00:04:00
2ème Bulle  POUSSINS Dames GR2
Ema DA MAIA 11:04:00 00:04:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Suzon DUPUIS-PELLERIN 11:08:00 00:04:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Lily-Rose ISTASSE 11:12:00 00:04:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Pénélope CAMUS 11:16:00 00:04:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Chloé DEMAISON 11:20:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
Djannat CAPLAIN 11:24:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
Charline DUROCHER CHARTIER 11:28:00 00:04:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Charlotte SUEUR 11:32:00 00:04:00 CHARLEVILLE 

25 ECHAUFFEMENT 11:36:00 00:04:00
2ème Bulle  MINIMES Dames 
Maelle CARRE 11:40:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
Promesse MONBELE 11:44:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
Heloise BOUY 11:48:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
Lily GLADIEUX 11:52:00 00:04:00 REIMS 
3ème Bulle  BENJAMINS Dames 
Ruxandra CRISTESCU 11:56:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
3ème Bulle  JUNIORS/SENIORS Dames 
Blandine GUYOT 12:01:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Ophélie LEPEME 12:06:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Luna RATTE-CARPENTIER 12:11:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 

SURFACAGE 12:16:00 00:15:00

26 ECHAUFFEMENT 12:31:00 00:04:00
R1 MINIMES Messieurs
Yves BARRAUD 12:35:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Matiar KARAM BAKHTIARI 12:40:00 00:05:00 EPWLM
R1 MINIMES Dames GR1
Ines SOUCHE 12:45:00 00:05:00 MEUDON 
Eden ROSSA 12:50:00 00:05:00 SHVC
Charline BENSASSI 12:55:00 00:05:00 MEUDON 
Liloo GOEMAERE 13:00:00 00:05:00 EPWLM
Jeanne POULAIN 13:05:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Nirina RAKOTONIRAINY 13:10:00 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 

27 ECHAUFFEMENT 13:15:00 00:04:00
R1 MINIMES Dames GR2
Romane DUHAMEL GIULIANI 13:19:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Miléna LIBERT 13:24:00 00:05:00 MEUDON 
Gabrielle BARBIER 13:29:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Myrtille DINH 13:34:00 00:05:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Chloé FREROTTE 13:39:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Sarah BASLY 13:44:00 00:05:00 SHVC
Marine LUX 13:49:00 00:05:00 SG METZ
Leia ALMOND 13:54:00 00:05:00 CSGSA STRASBOURG

28 ECHAUFFEMENT 13:59:00 00:04:00
R1 MINIMES Dames GR3
Mahera OUALAA 14:03:00 00:05:00 COLOMBES SUR GLACE 
Romy MAILLAT 14:08:00 00:05:00 CSG DAMMARIE
Maëlys KHELFAOUI 14:13:00 00:05:00 MULHOUSE 
Manon LHOTE 14:18:00 00:05:00 CHARLEVILLE 
Marisol GERARD 14:23:00 00:05:00 SG METZ
Emmy PERLE 14:28:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Lea VELATI 14:33:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Lou Ann ZACCARO 14:38:00 00:05:00 MEUDON 

SURFACAGE 14:43:00 00:15:00

29 ECHAUFFEMENT 14:58:00 00:04:00
R1 NOVICES Dames 
Lucie VAILLANT 15:02:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Maïcia MAES 15:07:00 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Océane TRAN 15:12:00 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE
Eulalie MARC 15:17:00 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
R1 JUNIORS/SENIORS Messieurs
Maxence BAUMGARTEN 15:22:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Ethan PERRUZZA 15:27:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
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Kevin CLEMENT 15:32:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
30 ECHAUFFEMENT 15:37:00 00:04:00

R1 JUNIORS/SENIORS Dames GR1 
Alizee WAGNER 15:41:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Léa GHERARDI 15:46:00 00:05:00 ASNIERES PATINAGE 
Ismerie DENIZART 15:51:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Ines SAHI 15:56:00 00:05:00 APAC
Manon ZITO 16:01:00 00:05:00 DUNKERQUE PATINAGE

31 ECHAUFFEMENT 16:06:00 00:04:00
R1 JUNIORS/SENIORS Dames GR2
Marsha ANSART 16:10:00 00:05:00 APAC
Anais LEGENDRE 16:15:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Helia BLANC 16:20:00 00:05:00 AMNEVILLE 
Anaelle  REININGER 16:25:00 00:05:00 REIMS 
Loan GRIMAL 16:30:00 00:05:00 REIMS 

FIN DE LA COMPETITION 16:35:00
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